
Fermignano 21 06 20 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 15 PEVERIERI G. - Yamaha 18:54.140
Tempo Gara

1 1:53.966 18:49:08.636

2 1:51.682 18:51:00.318

3 1:50.804 18:52:51.122

4 1:50.107 18:54:41.229

5 1:51.910 18:56:33.139

6 1:52.440 18:58:25.579

7 1:52.388 19:00:17.967

8 1:51.790 19:02:09.757

9 1:51.654 19:04:01.411

10 1:59.066 19:06:00.477

 Po. 2 - # 14 PIUNTI A. - KTM + 05.264
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.764 18:49:10.016

2 1:52.318 18:51:02.334

3 1:51.408 18:52:53.742

4 1:51.354 18:54:45.096

5 1:52.823 18:56:37.919

6 1:52.039 18:58:29.958

7 1:52.743 19:00:22.701

8 1:50.433 19:02:13.134

9 1:55.460 19:04:08.594

10 1:57.147 19:06:05.741

 Po. 3 - # 301 PREARSI G. - Honda + 15.614
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.300 18:49:07.186

2 1:52.110 18:50:59.296

3 1:52.711 18:52:52.007

4 1:51.608 18:54:43.615

5 1:53.131 18:56:36.746

6 1:52.157 18:58:28.903

7 1:52.994 19:00:21.897

8 1:53.984 19:02:15.881

9 1:58.333 19:04:14.214

10 2:01.877 19:06:16.091

 Po. 4 - # 622 GASPARELLI R. - KTM + 1:15.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.978 18:49:18.378

2 1:59.598 18:51:17.976

3 1:59.284 18:53:17.260

4 2:00.405 18:55:17.665

5 1:58.792 18:57:16.457

6 2:01.327 18:59:17.784

7 1:58.308 19:01:16.092

8 1:59.289 19:03:15.381

9 1:58.071 19:05:13.452

10 2:02.999 19:07:16.451

 Po. 5 - # 179 POLIDORI S. - Yamaha + 1:20.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.235 18:49:17.155

2 1:59.101 18:51:16.256

3 1:59.142 18:53:15.398

4 1:58.781 18:55:14.179

5 2:00.044 18:57:14.223

6 2:00.123 18:59:14.346

7 2:07.344 19:01:21.690

8 2:00.789 19:03:22.479

9 1:58.906 19:05:21.385

10 1:59.356 19:07:20.741

 Po. 6 - # 398 DI LEONARDO L. - Honda + 1:22.326
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.136 18:49:14.035

2 2:01.204 18:51:15.239

3 1:59.910 18:53:15.149

4 2:04.345 18:55:19.494

5 2:01.155 18:57:20.649

6 2:02.121 18:59:22.770

7 2:00.882 19:01:23.652

8 2:00.681 19:03:24.333

9 1:59.358 19:05:23.691

10 1:59.112 19:07:22.803

 Po. 7 - # 711 NERI G. - Yamaha + 1:24.734
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.946 18:49:15.718

2 1:58.549 18:51:14.267

3 1:58.002 18:53:12.269

4 1:58.658 18:55:10.927

5 1:58.279 18:57:09.206

6 2:00.007 18:59:09.213

7 1:59.907 19:01:09.120

8 2:02.833 19:03:11.953

9 2:12.294 19:05:24.247

10 2:00.964 19:07:25.211

 Po. 8 - # 511 PATERNI M. - KTM + 1:25.030
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.530 18:49:22.483

2 2:00.431 18:51:22.914

3 2:01.100 18:53:24.014

4 2:01.897 18:55:25.911

5 2:00.194 18:57:26.105

6 2:00.570 18:59:26.675

7 1:59.152 19:01:25.827

8 2:01.272 19:03:27.099

9 1:57.842 19:05:24.941

10 2:00.566 19:07:25.507

 Po. 9 - # 16 CARDELLINI S. - Kawasaki + 2:01.143
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.989 18:49:19.624

2 1:59.489 18:51:19.113

3 2:04.139 18:53:23.252

4 2:02.149 18:55:25.401

5 2:05.582 18:57:30.983

6 2:04.019 18:59:35.002

7 2:04.689 19:01:39.691

8 2:06.890 19:03:46.581

9 2:06.757 19:05:53.338

10 2:08.282 19:08:01.620

 Po. 10 - # 415 GIOACCHINI G. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.356 18:49:25.290

2 2:22.928 18:51:48.218

3 2:03.109 18:53:51.327

4 2:02.296 18:55:53.623

5 2:01.757 18:57:55.380

6 2:02.709 18:59:58.089

7 2:02.990 19:02:01.079

8 2:03.621 19:04:04.700

9 2:02.266 19:06:06.966

Fastest lap: 1:50.107 
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Fermignano 21 06 20 Over - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 168 BRACACCINI D. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.500 18:49:19.824

2 2:07.602 18:51:27.426

3 2:03.781 18:53:31.207

4 2:04.159 18:55:35.366

5 2:04.735 18:57:40.101

6 2:05.756 18:59:45.857

7 2:06.697 19:01:52.554

8 2:07.854 19:04:00.408

9 2:07.770 19:06:08.178

 Po. 12 - # 19 CERONI S. - TM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.622 18:49:24.088

2 2:04.826 18:51:28.914

3 2:05.159 18:53:34.073

4 2:05.435 18:55:39.508

5 2:08.312 18:57:47.820

6 2:06.490 18:59:54.310

7 2:05.568 19:01:59.878

8 2:09.919 19:04:09.797

9 2:13.224 19:06:23.021

 Po. 13 - # 911 BERGINI R. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.253 18:49:27.940

2 2:06.347 18:51:34.287

3 2:03.568 18:53:37.855

4 2:05.329 18:55:43.184

5 2:06.023 18:57:49.207

6 2:06.764 18:59:55.971

7 2:07.430 19:02:03.401

8 2:18.316 19:04:21.717

9 2:24.668 19:06:46.385

 Po. 14 - # 12 CECCHINI D. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.462 18:49:26.702

2 2:11.290 18:51:37.992

3 2:12.636 18:53:50.628

4 2:14.985 18:56:05.613

5 2:13.620 18:58:19.233

6 2:21.040 19:00:40.273

7 2:14.457 19:02:54.730

8 2:17.603 19:05:12.333

9 2:26.283 19:07:38.616

Fastest lap: 1:50.107 
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